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THE LAND TITLES ACT

EXTENSION OF CAVEAT

For Official Use Only

Instrument No.

Registered By

Registered On
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DESCRIPTION OF LAND
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Title
Lot No Extent Property Address

Type Vol Fol

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

408

416

416

416

416

488

198

171

171

171

171

135

TS21-166V

TS21-168T

TS21-227A

TS21-228K

TS21-766K

TS21-903C

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

Whole

263 Rivay Road #08-08 Aspen Heights

Singapore
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REGISTERED CAVEAT NO
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CV/72632X
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CAVEATOR
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ID / Co Regn No : 369314

Name : Mark Spencer

Citizenship / Place of Incorporation : United States

Non-Citizen : Non-Permanent Resident

Address (within Singapore for service of
notice) :

c/o Bakar Low & Partners
65, Jhulia Street #28 - 02/04
HKBC Centre
Singapore 049533
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GROUNDS OF CLAIM
.
By virtue of similar grounds and the same prohibition clause as set out in the above caveat HEREBY EXTEND the
caveat.
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DATE OF EXTENSION OF CAVEAT : 06/09/2002

IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information contained in this instrument forms part of the public records
available for inspection and search by members of the public upon payment of a
fee. The information is collected and used for the purpose of maintaining the land
register pursuant to the Land Titles Act.
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EXECUTION BY CAVEATOR
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Digitally signed by Lu Gim Hong
Solicitor for Caveator
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CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTNESS
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I, solicitor for the CAVEATOR hereby certify that this instrument is correct for the purposes of the Land Titles Act and that
I hold a practising certificate which is in force as at the date of the instrument.

Digitally signed by Lu Gim Hong

IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information contained in this instrument forms part of the public records
available for inspection and search by members of the public upon payment of a
fee. The information is collected and used for the purpose of maintaining the land
register pursuant to the Land Titles Act.
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