#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

The information contained in this instrument forms part of the public records available for inspection and search by members of the public upon payment of a fee. The information is collected and used for the purpose of maintaining the land register pursuant to the Land Titles Act.

# THE LAND TITLES ACT EXTENSION OF CAVEAT

For Official Use Only				
Instrument No.				
Registered By				
Registered On				

#### **DESCRIPTION OF LAND**

Title		Lot No	Extent	Property Address	
Туре	Vol	Fol	LOUNO	Extern	Property Address
СТ	408	198	TS21-166V	Whole	263 Rivay Road #08-08 Aspen Heights
CT	416	171	TS21-168T	Whole	Singapore
CT	416	171	TS21-227A	Whole	
CT	416	171	TS21-228K	Whole	
CT	416	171	TS21-766K	Whole	
СТ	488	135	TS21-903C	Whole	

#### **REGISTERED CAVEAT NO**

CV/72632X

#### **CAVEATOR**

ID / Co Regn No :	369314
Name :	Mark Spencer
Citizenship / Place of Incorporation :	United States
Non-Citizen :	Non-Permanent Resident
Address (within Singapore for service of notice):	c/o Bakar Low & Partners 65, Jhulia Street #28 - 02/04 HKBC Centre Singapore 049533

### **GROUNDS OF CLAIM**

By virtue of similar grounds and the same prohibition clause as set out in the above caveat HEREBY EXTEND the caveat.

DATE OF EXTENSION OF CAVEAT :	06/09/2002	

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

The information contained in this instrument forms part of the public records available for inspection and search by members of the public upon payment of a fee. The information is collected and used for the purpose of maintaining the land register pursuant to the Land Titles Act.

# **EXECUTION BY CAVEATOR**

Digitally signed by Lu Gim Hong Solicitor for Caveator

## **CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTNESS**

I, solicitor for the CAVEATOR hereby certify that this instrument is correct for the purposes of the Land Titles Act and that I hold a practising certificate which is in force as at the date of the instrument.

Digitally signed by Lu Gim Hong